
APIIT HOLIDAYS FOR STUDENTS – 2023 
 

 

JANUARY 
06-Jan Friday Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day 

15-Jan Sunday Tamil Thai Pongal Day 

FEBRUARY 

04-Feb Saturday Independence Day 

05-Feb Sunday Nawam Full Moon Poya Day 

18-Feb Saturday Mahasivarathri Day 

MARCH 06-Mar Monday Madin Full Moon Poya Day 

APRIL 

05-Apr Wednesday Bak Full Moon Poya Day 

07-Apr Friday Good Friday 

10-Apr to 16-Apr Monday - Sunday Mid-Year Vacation 

22-Apr Saturday ID-Ul-Fitr (Ramazan Festival Day) 

MAY 

01-May Monday May Day 

05-May Friday Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 

06-May Saturday  Day following Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 

JUNE 
03-Jun Saturday Poson Full Moon Poya Day 

29-Jun Thursday ID-Ul-Alha (Hadji Festival Day) 

JULY 03-Jul Monday Adhi Esala Full Moon Poya Day 

AUGUST 
01-Aug Tuesday Esala Full Moon Poya Day 

30-Aug Wednesday  Nikini Full Moon Poya Day 

SEPTEMBER 
28-Sep Thursday  Milad-Un-Nabi (Holy Prophet’s Birhday) 

29-Sep Friday Binara Full Moon Poya Day 

OCTOBER 28-Oct Saturday Vap Full Moon Poya Day 

NOVEMBER 
12-Nov Sunday Deepavali 

26-Nov Sunday Ill Full Moon Poya Day 

DECEMBER 24-Dec to 31  Year-End Vacation 
 


